D SERIES, DERATED METAL HEATERS
HOT OVERALL 304 316 SHIP
WATTS VOLTS ZONE LENGTH STEEL 55 55 TITANIUM WGT_
In. ?( mm) InJ(mm? Lb/(kg)
500 120 6 11 DP.5111-** DF.5111-"" DS.5111 '" DT.5111 `* 7
240 (155) 280 DP.5211-** DF.5211-** DS,5211 `" DT,5211 ` (35)
1000 240 10 17 DP1217-** DF1217-** DS1217-** DT1217-** 10
480 255 430 DP1417-** DF1417-** DS1417- DT1417-"" (4.5)

no designator = single phase power (standard)
-3 = three phase power
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
1)14247-P1-X44
Derated, titanium, 4,000 watts, 240 volt, 47" overall length.. PI fuse, 44" wire and conduit.
Series Wattage Voltage Length Options
.5 = 500 1 = 1 20 11 = .5kW
1 = 1 000 2 = 240 17 = lkW
1 5 = 1 500 4 = 480 23 = 1.5kW
2 = 2000 -208- = 208 29 = 2kW
2.5 = 2500 -380- = 380 35 = 2.5kW
3 = 3000 -415- = 415 40 = 3kW
4 = 4000 -600- = 600 47 = 4kW
4.5 = 4500 54 = 4.5kW
5 = 5000 59 = 5kW
6 = 6000 68 = 6kW
specify custom
lengths, not toDP = steel
DF = 304 stainless steel exceed tank
DS = 316 stainless steel depth
DT = titanium
E
PR=SS
TEC OLOG